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Research Ethics Review Committee – Submission & Meeting dates 
October 2024 – September 2025

All research protocols (new or amendments) must be submitted before or by noon on the submission 
dates online via the submission portal: https://www.kings.uwo.ca/research/research-resources-
committees/research-ethics-review-committee/online-application/. 

Late submissions will be deferred to the next RERC meeting. 

Contact 

General queries: ethics@kings.uwo.ca 

Andrew Mantulak: amantula@uwo.ca 
Chair, Research Ethics Review Committee 

Melissa Jones: Melissa.Jones@kings.uwo.ca 
Committee Admin Support 

Submission dates Meeting dates 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 Thursday, October 17, 2024 

Thursday, November 7, 2024 Thursday, November 21, 2024 

Thursday, January 9, 2025 Thursday, January 23, 2025 

Thursday, February 13, 2025 Thursday, February 27, 2025 

Thursday, March 27, 2025 Thursday, April 10, 2025 

Thursday, May 22, 2025 Thursday, June 12, 2025 

Thursday, August 28, 2025 Thursday, September 11, 2025 
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